2 8906066202476 21039010 Keya Piri Piri 80Gm EA 48 139.00 68.26 6.00 6.00 - - - 76.45 3,669.61

110002080 48.00 196.59 196.59 - - -

3 8906066200038 09042110 Keya Wonder Hot Red EA 96 99.00 51.86 2.50 2.50 - - - 54.45 5,227.21

110002084 Chili Flaks 40Gm 10.00 124.46 124.46 - - -

Total 192.000 11,774.42

Amount in Words : Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Four Rupees Forty Two Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .